

## CBiBank Group Chairman Jiangtao Sun Discusses Entrepreneurial Journey with Tsinghua-Cornell FMBA Program

WA, UNITED STATES, October 9, 2024 /EINPresswire.com/ -- On the evening of October 1st, Jiangtao Sun, Chairman of <u>CBiBank</u> Group, was invited to participate in a sharing session with the ninth cohort of the Tsinghua-Cornell FMBA Program at the Cornell Johnson School of Management. The event attracted numerous MBA students, providing a platform for an in-depth exchange with Mr. Sun.

During the event, Jiangtao Sun shared his journey of multiple entrepreneurial endeavors, exploring the challenges and rewards encountered along the way. He emphasized that successful entrepreneurship relies not only on the right timing but also on comprehensive



CBiBank Group Chairman Jiangtao Sun Discusses Entrepreneurial Journey with Tsinghua-Cornell FMBA Program

strategic planning and teamwork. Drawing from his own experience, Sun offered valuable insights into team building, product development, and market expansion, highlighting the importance of innovative thinking and perseverance. He encouraged the attendees to boldly pursue their entrepreneurial dreams. The participants expressed that Mr. Sun's presentation was highly inspiring and gave them a deeper understanding of entrepreneurship.

As an alumnus of the Tsinghua PBCSF EMBA program, Jiangtao Sun remains committed to supporting fellow alumni in their learning and professional development, promoting knowledge sharing and exchange within the industry. His company, CBiBank, continues to innovate in the field of fintech, actively recruiting talent, creating job opportunities, and driving progress within the industry.

Cecilia CB INTERNATIONAL BANK LLC This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/750242590

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.